
TEKAPLUS® 1605
Wellschläuche  und  Anschlussprodukte

Corrugated  tubes  and  terminals

15.16.05.01

15.16.05.02

Wellschläuche PA6
Standardausführung

Corrugated tube PA6
standard  design

Anwendung
Standard  Wellschlauch  für  den  Einsatz  im  Maschinen-­,  Apparate-­  und  Fahrzeugbau.
Mittlere  Ausführung.

Application
Standard  corrugated  tube  used  for  application  of  machine,  equipment  and  vehicle  construction.  
Medium  version.

Besonderheiten/Hinweise
●  halogenfrei,  selbstverlöschend,  nicht  flammausbreitend
●  beständig  gegen  Alkohole,  Fette,  Mineralöle,  Benzin,  Dieselkraftstoff
●  Für  Wellschläuche  sind  folgende  Lagerbedingungen  empfohlen:
   Lagertemperatur  +20°C  ±5°C  ;;  Luftfeuchte  55  bis  75%

Special features/details
●  Halogen-­free,  self-­extinguishing,  not  flame  spreading
●  Resistant  to  alcohols,  grease,  mineral  oil,  petrol,  diesel
●  Following  storage  instructions  are  recommended:
 Storage  temperature  +20°C  ±5°C  ;;  humidity  55  to  75%

Aufbau & technische Daten
Material:   Polyamid  6
Standardfarben:   grau,  schwarz
Dauertemperatur:   -­40°C  bis  +105°C
kurzzeitig  ca.:   +150°C
Brandklasse:   NF  F  16-­101/-­102
Approbationen:   UL  recogniced  File  E  168970  (M)  105°C  ab  NW  17
Schlagfestigkeit:   6  Joule
Belastbarkeit:   400  N  /  100  mm

Structure  &  specifications
Material:   polyamide  6
Colours:   grey,  black
Continuous  operating  temp.:   -­40°C  to  +105°C
Short  periods  up  to  approx.:   +150°C
Fire  classification:   NF  F  16-­101/-­102
Approbation:   UL  recognised  File  E  168970  (M)  105°C  starting  NW  17
Impact  resistance:   6  Joule
Compression  resistance:   400  N  /  100  mm

Corrugated tube PA6
reinforced

Anwendung
Verstärkter  Wellschlauch  für  den  Einsatz  im  schweren  Maschinenbau  und  für  Schienefahrzeuge.  
Schwere  Ausführung.

Application
Reinforced  corrugated  tube  used  for  application  of  heavy  machine  construction  and  for  railed  
vehicles.  Heavy  version.

Besonderheiten/Hinweise
●  halogenfrei,  selbstverlöschend,  nicht  flammausbreitend
●  Für  Wellschläuche  sind  folgende  Lagerbedingungen  empfohlen:
   Lagertemperatur  +20°C  ±5°C  ;;  Luftfeuchte  55  bis  75%

Special features/details
●  Halogen-­free,  self-­extinguishing,  not  flame  spreading
●  Following  storage  instructions  are  recommended:
 Storage  temperature  +20°C  ±5°C  ;;  humidity  55  to  75%

Aufbau & technische Daten
Material:   Polyamid  6
Standardfarben:   grau,  schwarz
Dauertemperatur:   -­40°C  bis  +105°C
kurzzeitig  ca.:   +150°C
Chem.  Eigenschaften:   beständig  gegen  Alkohole,  Fette,  Mineralöle,  Benzin,  Dieselkraftstoff
Approbationen:   UL  recogniced  File  E  168970  (M)  105°C  ab  NW  17
Schlagfestigkeit:   25  Joule
Belastbarkeit:   1000  N  /  100  mm

Structure  &  specifications
Material:   polyamide  6
Colours:   grey,  black
Continuous  operating  temp.:   -­40°C  to  +105°C
Short  periods  up  to  approx.:   +150°C
Chemical  properties:   resistant  to  alcohol,  grease,  mineral  oil,  petrol,  diesel
Approbation:   UL  recognised  File  E  168970  (M)  105°C  starting  NW  17
Impact  resistance:   25  Joule
Compression  resistance:   1000  N  /  100  mm

Wellschläuche PA6
verstärkt



Wellschläuche  und  Anschlussprodukte
Corrugated  tubes  and  terminals TEKAPLUS® 1605

15.16.05.01

15.16.05.02

Artikel-­Nr.
dunkelgrau
article  no.
dark  grey

Artikel-­Nr.
schwarz
article  no.
black

Nennweite
nominal 

width

d1
mm

d2
mm

Biegeradius  statisch
bending  radius  static

mm

Profilart
type  of  profile

Zulassungen
approval

Gewicht kg/Meter
weight kg/meter

VPE  in  Meter
units in meter

Preis  €/100  Meter
price  €/100  meter

7150000 7150200 7    6,4 10,0 15 G 0,0220 100    90,20
7150010 7150210 10    9,5 13,0 20 F 0,0280 50    92,30
7150020 7150220 12 11,8 15,8 30 F 0,0380 50    122,00
7150030 7150230 14 14,4 18,7 35 F 0,0500 50    162,30
7150040 7150240 17 16,5 21,5 35 F UL 0,0600 50    204,80
7150050 71500250 17 15,5 21,5 40 G UL  /  CSA 0,0600 50    204,80
7150060 7150260 23 22,6 28,5 38 F UL 0,1000 50    323,60
7150070 7150270 23 21,7 28,5 45 G UL  /  CSA 0,1000 50    323,60
7150080 7150280 29 27,9 34,5 40 F UL 0,1350 50    371,30
7150090 7150290 29 27,8 34,5 55 G UL  /  CSA 0,1350 50    371,30
7150100 7150300 36 36,0 42,5 60 G UL  /  CSA 0,1650 30    570,80
7150110 7150310 48 46,5 54,5 70 G UL 0,2350 30    804,20
7150120 7150320 52 52,0 62,0 125 G UL 0,3650 30    916,60
7150130 7150330 70 70,0 82,5 160 G UL 0,4600 30    1.494,80
7150140 7150340 90 90,0 106,0 210 G UL 0,7400 30    2.005,10

Artikel-­Nr.
dunkelgrau
article  no.
dark  grey

Artikel-­Nr.
schwarz
article  no.
black

Nennweite
nominal 

width

d1
mm

d2
mm

Biegeradius  statisch
bending  radius  static

mm

Profilart
type  of  profile

Gewicht kg/Meter
weight kg/meter

VPE  in  Meter
units in meter

Preis  €/100  Meter
price  €/100  meter

7150400 7150600 7    5,8    10,0 20 G 0,0300 100    131,60
7150410 7150610 10    9,0    13,0 25 F 0,0380 50    132,60
7150420 7150620 12 11,8    15,8 30 F 0,0480 50    175,10
7150430 7150630 17 15,5    21,2 40 F 0,1000 50    334,20
7150440 7150640 17 14,5    21,2 40 G 0,1000 50    334,20
7150450 71500650 23 21,3    28,5 50 G 0,1400 50    504,00
7150460 7150660 29 26,8    34,5 60 G 0,1900 50    587,80
7150470 7150670 36 35,2    42,5 70 G 0,2400 30    940,00
7150480 7150680 48 46,0    54,5 80 G 0,2950 30    1.122,50
7150490 7150690 52 52,0    62,5 160 G 0,4150 30    1.624,30
7150500 7150700 70 69,0    82,5 200 G 0,5700 30    2.649,10
7150510 7150710 90 88,3   106,0 300 G 1,0300 30    3.166,80



TEKAPLUS® 1625
Wellschläuche  und  Anschlussprodukte

Corrugated  tubes  and  terminals

15.16.25

Wellschlauchverschraubungen
IP  69K,  gerade

Corrugated tube gland 

IP  69K,  straight

Anwendung
Schlauchverschraubung  zur  fachgerechten  Wellschlauchmontage,  als  schutzisolierte  Verschraubung
geeignet  nach  Anwendungsvorschriften  EN  60204  im  Maschinen-­  und  Anlagenbau.  Bestehend  aus  
Verschraubungsgehäuse  mit  Sechkantschlüsselfläche  und  feststehendem  Gewinde,  integrierte  Rast-­
hülse  und  Dichteinsatz.

Application
Tube  glands  for  professional  corrugated  tube  installations,  suited  as  protection  insulated  gland  
according  to  operating  procedure  EN  60204  for  machine  and  plant  building.  Consists  of  gland  body  
with  hexagonal  wrench  surface  and  fixed  connection  thread,  integrated  snap-­in  sleeve  and  seal  
insert.

Besonderheiten/Hinweise
●  Rationelle  Schlauchmontage  durch  push-­in-­Verschluß  
●  einfache  Demontage  durch  Verschieben  der  Rasthülse
●  silikonfrei,  cadmiumfrei,  halogenfrei

Special features/details
●  Rational  tube  installation  due  to  push-­in-­catch  
●  Simple  disassembly  by  moving  the  snap-­in  sleeve
●  Free  of  silicone,  cadmium  and  halogen

Aufbau & technische Daten
Material:   Verschraubung:  Polyamid  (PA)
   Dichtung:  TPE
Standardfarben:   grau,  schwarz
Dauertemperatur:   -­40°C  bis  +115°C
Schutzart:   IP  68,  IP  69K*
Chem.  Eigenschaften:   beständig  gegen  Öl  und  Benzin;;
   weitgehend  säure-­  und  lösungsmittelbeständig
Approbationen:   EN  60529,  IEC  60529,  DIN  40050  T.9

Structure  &  specifications
Material:   gland:  Polyamide  (PA)
   seal:  TPE
Colours:   grey,  black
Continuous  operating  temp.:   -­40°C  to  +115°C
Protection  identification:   IP  68,  IP  69K*
Chemical  properties:   resistant  to  oil  and  petrol;;
   largely  resistant  to  solvents  and  acids
Approbation:   EN  60529,  IEC  60529,  DIN  40050  T.9



Artikel-­Nr.
dunkelgrau
article  no.
dark  grey

Artikel-­Nr.
schwarz
article  no.
black

Außen-­
gewinde
external  
thread

Nennweite
nominal width

GL
mm

SW  1
mm

B
mm

D
mm

Innen  Ø  
minimum
inner  Ø  

minimum
mm

Außen  Ø
outer  Ø

mm

Gewicht
kg/100Stück

weight
kg/100  pieces

VPE
in  Stück

units
per  item

Preis
€/100  Stk.
price

€/100  pieces

7152000 7152200 M  10x1,5 7 11,5 16 17,0 34,5    6,0 10,0 0,4000 50 183,70
7152010 7152210 M  12x1,5 7 11,5 16 17,0 34,5    7,0 10,0 0,4000 50 188,00
7152020 7152220 M  12x1,5 10 12,0 18 20,0 37,0    7,0 13,0 0,4500 50 188,00
7152030 7152230 M  16x1,5 10 11,5 18 20,0 37,0 10,0 13,0 0,5000 50 258,50
7152040 7152240 M  16x1,5 12 11,5 21 23,0 39,0 11,0 15,8 0,6000 50 191,60
7152050 7152250 M  20x1,5 12 13,0 21 25,0 39,0 12,0 15,8 0,7000 50 231,10
7152060 7152260 M  20x1,5 17 13,0 27 29,5 44,5 16,0 21,2 1,0000 50 200,20
7152070 7152270 M  25x1,5 17 13,0 27 29,5 44,5 17,0 21,2 1,4000 50 341,00
7152080 7152280 M  25x1,5 23 13,0 34 37,0 47,0 20,5 28,5 1,4000 25 341,00
7152090 7152290 M  32x1,5 23 15,0 34 37,0 49,0 23,5 28,5 1,6000 25 355,20
7152100 7152300 M  32x1,5 29 15,0 40 44,0 51,0 25,5 34,5 2,2000 25 446,30
7152110 7152310 M  40x1,5 29 15,0 40 48,5 51,5 30,5 34,5 2,6000 25 577,20
7152120 7152320 M  40x1,5 37 15,0 48 52,0 53,5 32,0 42,5 2,8000 25 767,70
7152130 7152330 M  50x1,5 37 15,5 48 56,0 55,0 36,5 42,5 2,9000 25 767,70
7152140 7152340 M  50x1,5 50 15,5 59 63,5 55,0 42,5 54,5 3,8000 10 966,20
7152150 7152350 M  63x1,5 50 16,0 59 66,0 55,0 48,0 54,5 4,5000 10 966,20
7152400 7152600 PG 7 7 10,0 16 17,0 32,5    7,0 10,0 0,3500 50 183,70
7152410 7152610 PG  9 7 10,0 16 18,5 32,5    7,0 10,0 0,3500 50 188,00
7152420 7152620 PG  11 7 10,0 16 21,0 32,5    7,0 10,0 0,4000 50 205,90
7152430 7152630 PG  13,5 7 10,0 16 23,0 32,5    7,0 10,0 0,4500 25 217,90
7152440 7152640 PG 7 10 10,0 18 20,0 35,0    8,0 13,0 0,4500 50 187,00
7152450 7152650 PG  9 10 10,0 18 20,0 35,0 10,0 13,0 0,4500 50 188,00
7152460 7152660 PG  11 10 10,0 18 21,0 35,0 10,0 13,0 0,5000 50 211,00
7152470 7152670 PG  13,5 10 10,0 18 23,0 35,0 10,0 13,0 0,5000 25 226,30
7152480 7152680 PG  11 12 10,0 21 23,0 37,0 12,5 15,8 0,6000 50 191,60
7152490 7152690 PG  13,5 12 10,0 21 23,0 37,0 12,5 15,8 0,6000 50 231,10
7152500 7152700 PG  11 12 10,0 21 26,5 37,0 12,5 15,8 0,6500 25 247,30
7152510 7152710 PG  13,5 14 13,0 24 26,0 43,0 13,5 18,5 0,8000 50 195,80
7152520 7152720 PG  16 14 11,0 21 25,5 42,0 17,0 18,5 0,9000 25 200,20
7152530 7152730 PG  13,5 17 13,0 27 29,5 43,5 15,4 21,2 0,9000 10 285,90
7152540 7152740 PG  16 17 13,0 27 29,5 46,0 17,0 21,2 1,0000 50 200,20
7152550 7152750 PG  16 23 12,0 34 37,0 48,5 17,0 28,5 1,5000 10 341,00
7152560 7152760 PG  21 23 12,5 34 37,0 48,5 23,5 28,5 1,5000 25 355,20
7152570 7152770 PG  29 29 14,5 40 44,0 53,5 30,0 34,5 2,2000 25 446,30
7152580 7152780 PG  36 37 14,5 48 51,5 56,0 36,5 42,5 3,1000 25 767,70
7152590 7152790 PG  48 50 15,5 59 65,5 58,0 48,0 54,5 4,5000 10 966,20

7152800 NPT  1/4“ 7 11,5 16 17,0 34,0    7,0 10,0 0,3500 50 183,70
7152810 NPT  1/4“ 10 12,0 18 20,0 37,0 10,0 13,0 0,4000 50 188,00
7152820 NPT  3/8“ 10 12,0 18 20,0 37,0 10,0 13,0 0,4500 50 188,00
7152830 NPT  3/8“ 12 12,0 21 23,0 39,0 12,5 15,8 0,6000 50 191,60
7152840 NPT  1/2“ 12 12,0 21 25,0 39,0 12,5 15,8 0,7000 50 191,60
7152850 NPT  3/8“ 14 13,0 24 26,0 39,5 12,5 17,8 0,8000 50 191,60
7152860 NPT  1/2“ 14 13,0 27 29,5 38,5 14,0 17,8 1,0000 50 200,20
7152870 NPT  1/2“ 17 13,0 27 29,5 43,5 17,0 21,2 1,0000 50 200,20
7152880 NPT  1/2“ 17 13,0 27 29,5 43,5 16,0 21,2 1,0000 50 200,20
7152890 NPT  3/4“ 23 14,0 34 37,0 47,5 21,0 28,5 1,4000 25 355,20
7152900 NPT  1“ 29 16,0 40 44,0 52,0 27,5 34,5 2,2000 25 446,30
7152910 NPT  1  1/4“ 37 18,0 49 52,0 56,5 36,5 42,5 3,1000 25 767,70
7152920 NPT  1  1/2“ 37 18,0 49 55,0 56,5 36,5 42,5 3,5000 25 767,70
7152930 NPT  1  1/2“ 50 18,0 60 64,0 57,0 42,5 54,5 4,2000 10 966,20
7152940 NPT  2“ 50 21,0 60 64,0 60,0 48,5 54,5 4,5000 10 966,20

Wellschläuche  und  Anschlussprodukte
Corrugated  tubes  and  terminals TEKAPLUS® 1625

15.16.25



TEKAPLUS® 2130 Produkte zum Befestigen
Products for fastening

15.21.30.01

15.21.30.02

15.21.30.03

15.21.30.04

Montagesockel
Typ TC 141

Anwendung
Kabelbefestigungssockel  mit  Auflagesattel  sind  zum  Anschrauben  oder  Annieten,  
durch  den  prismenförmigen  Sattel  sorgen  sie  für  eine  verdrehsichere  Befestigung  
von  Kabeln  und  Leitungen.
Allgemein:  Polyamid  6.6,  UL  94  V2,  zum  Anschrauben,  halogenfrei,  silikonfrei,  
hohe  Stabilität  durch  kompakte  Bauform,  nicht  leitend,  korrosionsfest,  beständig  
gegen Treibstoffe und Schmiermittel
Farbe:  naturfarben  (TC  141),  schwarz  auf  Anfrage
Dauertemperatur:  -­40°C  bis  +85°C
TKD-Artikelnummer:  7243000          Bruttopreis:  12,50  €/100Stk.

Application
Cable  mounting  base  with  saddle  support  mounting  is  to  screw  or  rivet.  With  the  
prism shape saddle it is possible to mount cables twist proof.       
General data:  Polyamide  6.6,  UL  94  V2,  to  screw,  free  of  halogen  and  silicone,  high  
stability  due  to  compact  structure,  non  conductive,  corrosion  resistant,  resistant  to  
fuel and grease.
Colour:  Natural,  black  available  on  request
Continuous operating temperature:  -­40°C  to  +85°C
TKD article number:  7243000          Price:  12.50  €/100  pieces

Mounting base
Type TC 141 

Montagesockel
Typ TC 142

Anwendung
Kabelbefestigungssockel  mit  Auflagesattel  sind  zum  Anschrauben  oder  Annieten,  
durch  den  prismenförmigen  Sattel  sorgen  sie  für  eine  verdrehsichere  Befestigung  
von  Kabeln  und  Leitungen.
Allgemein:  Polyamid  6.6,  UL  94  V2,  zum  Anschrauben,  halogenfrei,  silikonfrei,  
hohe  Stabilität  durch  kompakte  Bauform,  nicht  leitend,  korrosionsfest,  beständig  
gegen Treibstoffe und Schmiermittel
Farbe:  naturfarben  (TC  142),  schwarz  auf  Anfrage
Dauertemperatur:  -­40°C  bis  +85°C
TKD-Artikelnummer:  7243050          Bruttopreis:  16,50  €/100Stk.

Application
Cable  mounting  bases  with  saddle  support  mounting  are  to  screw  or  rivet.  With  the  
prism shape saddle it is possible to mount cables twist proof.       
General data:  Polyamide  6.6,  UL  94  V2,  to  screw,  free  of  halogen  and  silicone,  high  
stability  due  to  compact  structure,  non  conductive,  corrosion  resistant,  resistant  to  
fuel and grease.
Colour:  Natural,  black  available  on  request
Continuous operating temperature: -­40°C  to  +85°C
TKD article number:  7243050          Price:  16.50  €/100  pieces

Mounting base
Type TC 142

Montagesockel
Typ TC 344A

Anwendung
Der  Montagesockel  TC  344A  ist  selbstklebend  oder  zum  anschrauben  (Bohrloch  Ø  
3,0mm).  Durch  die  4  Eingänge,  Kreuzmontage  möglich,  erleichtert  er  die  Handha-
bung  an  schwer  zugänglichen  Stellen.
Allgemein:  Polyamid  6.6,  UL  94  V2,  halogenfrei,  silikonfrei,  Kabelbinderbreite  bis  
3,6  mm,  2-­Komponenten-­Kleber,  schaumbeschichtet
Farbe: naturfarben
Dauertemperatur:  -­40°C  bis  +85°C
TKD-Artikelnummer:  7243100
Bruttopreis:  21,20  €/100Stk.

Application
The  mounting  block  TC  344A  is  self  -­adhesive  or  to  screw  (drill  hole  Ø  3.0mm).  
Due  to  the  4  holes  cross  installation  is  possible  which  eases  the  handling  in  difficult  
accessible places.
General data:  Polyamide  6.6,  UL  94  V2,  free  of  halogen  and  silicone,  cable  tie  
width  up  to  3.6  mm,  2  component  adhesive,  foam  coated.
Colour:  Natural
Continuous operating temperature:  -­40°C  to  +85°C
TKD article number: 7243100
Price:  21.20  €/100  pieces

Mounting base
Type TC 344A

Montagesockel
Typ TC 347A

Anwendung
Der  Montagesockel  TC  347A  ist  selbstklebend  oder  zum  anschrauben  (2x  Bohrung  
Ø  4,4mm).  Durch  die  2  Eingänge  können  Kabelbinder  bis  zu  einer  Breite  von  7,6  
mm aufgenommen werden.
Allgemein:  Polyamid  6.6,  UL  94  V2,  halogenfrei,  silikonfrei,  schaumbeschichtet,  
2-­Komponenten-­Kleber
Farbe: naturfarben
Dauertemperatur:  -­40°C  bis  +85°C
TKD-Artikelnummer:  7243150
Bruttopreis: 23,50  €/100Stk.

Application
The  mounting  block  TC  347A  is  self-­adhesive  or  to  screw  (2  drill  holes  Ø  4.4mm).  
Due  to  the  2  holes  it  is  possible  to  use  cable  ties  up  to  a  width  of  7.6mm.
General data:  Polyamide  6.6,  UL  94  V2,  free  of  halogen  and  silicone,  foam  coated,  
2  component  adhesive.
Colour:  Natural
Continuous operating temperature:  -­40°C  to  +85°C
TKD article number:  7243150
Price:  23.50  €/100  pieces

Mounting base
Type TC 347A
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Kabelverschraubungsprodukte
Cable glands

Kabelverschraubungen PA
IP 68 bis 5 bar

Application
Cable glands are universally usable, e.g. machine and plant building, automation techniques or 
in robot construction. The DIN 46320 (for PG thread) was made invalid on the 01.01.2000 and 
replaced  by  EN  50262  (for  metric  threads).  The  EN  standard  has  no  dimension  definitions  like  the  
DIN standard. The following functions are expected of all metric connections: Strain relief, protec-
tion  classification,  impact-­resistant,  temperature  range.

EN 50 262

Besonderheiten/Hinweise
●  selbsthemmendes  Hutmuttergewinde,  bietet  Vibrationsschutz  auch  ohne  zusätzliche  Nocken
●  stärkere  Wandstärken  für  mehr  Stabilität,  durchgehend  glatter  Innenraum
●  große  Dichtbereiche,  M40  bis  M63  mit  Anschlussgewindedichtring
●  ISO-­,  PG-­,  NPT-­Ausführung  und  mit  langem  Anschlussgewinde

Special features/details
●  Self-­locking  cap  nut  thread  offers  vibration  protection.
●  Greater  wall  thickness  for  more  stability,  with  a  smooth  inner  body  throughout
●  Wide  clamping  range,  M40  to  M63  with  connection  thread  seal  ring
●  ISO,  PG,  NPT  design  with  long  connection  thread.

Aufbau & technische Daten
Material:   Verschraubung:  Polyamid
   Dichteinsatz:  EPDM
Standardfarben:   hellgrau  (RAL7035)
   schwarz  (RAL9005)
   dunkelgrau  (RAL  7001)
Dauertemperatur: -20°C bis +100°C
kurzzeitig  ca.:   +120°C
Schutzart:   IP  68  bis  5  bar  (30min)  nach  EN  60  529
Chem.  Eigenschaften:   halogenfrei,  phosphatfrei,  silikonfrei
   PA:  sehr  gute  Beständigkeit  gegen  Alkohol,  Benzin,  Diesel,  
   Mineralöl,  schwache  Säuren  und  Laugen
   EPDM:  sehr  gute  Beständigkeit  gegen  Alkohol,  schwache  Säuren,  
   Laugen  und  Ozon
Brandklasse:   PA:  UL  94  V2  ,  EPDM:  UL  94  HB
Brandeigenschaften:   Flammwidrigkeit  nach  EN  60695-­2-­11  (Glühdrahtprüfung  750°C)

Structure  &  specifications
Material:   gland:  Polyamide
   seal  insert:  EPDM
Colours:   light  grey  (RAL7035)
   black  (RAL9005)
   dark  grey  (RAL  7001)
Continuous operating temp.: -20°C to +100°C
Short periods up to approx.:  +120°C
Protection  identification:   IP  68  up  to  5  bar  (30min)  according  to    EN  60  529  
Chemical  properties:   Free  of  halogen,  phosphate,  silicone
   PA:  Excellent  resistance  to  alcohol,  petrol,  diesel,  mineral  oil,  
   weak  acids  and  bases
   EPDM:  Excellent  resistance  to  alcohol,  weak  acids,  bases  and  
   ozone
Fire  classification:   PA:  UL  94  V2  ,  EPDM:  UL  94  HB
Fire  characteristics:   flame-­retardant  according  to    EN  60695-­2-­11  (Glow  wire  test  750°C)

Cable gland PA
IP 68 up to 5 bar

Anwendung
Kabelverschraubungen  sind  universell  einsetzbar,  z.B.  im  Maschinenbau,  im  Anlagenbau,  in  
der  Automatisierungstechnik  oder  auch  im  Roboterbau.  Die  DIN  46320  (für  PG-­Gewinde)  ist  
zum  01.01.2000  ausser  Kraft  getreten  und  durch  die  EN  50262  (für  metrische  Gewinde)  ersetzt  
worden.  In  der  EN-­Norm  gibt  es  keine  Maßfestlegungen  wie  in  der  DIN-­Norm.  Von  allen  metrischen  
Verschraubungen  müssen  folgende  Funktionen  realisiert  werden:  Zugentlastung,  Schutzart,  
Schlagfestigkeit,  Temperaturbereich.  
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Artikel-­Nr.
grau

article no.
grey

Artikel-­Nr.  
schwarz

article no. 
black

Artikel-­Nr.
dunkelgrau
article no.
dark  grey

Außengewinde
external thread

Kabel Ø von-bis
cable Ø from-to

mm

L
mm

SW
mm

TL
mm

Gewicht
kg/100  Stück
weight  kg/100  

pieces

VPE  
in  Stück

units 
per item

Preis 
€/100  Stck.

price 
€/100  pieces

7300000 7300100 7300200 M  12x1,5 3,0-­7,0    9,0 16 29,0-­34,0    0,4880 50    25,90
7300010 7300110 7300210 M  16x1,5 4,5-10,0    9,0 20 31,0-­37,0    0,8020 50    30,80
7300020 7300120 7300220 M  20x1,5 6,0-13,0 10,0 24 36,0-45,0  1,3060 50  40,00
7300030 7300130 7300230 M  25x1,5 9,0-­17,0 10,0 29 38,0-­47,0  2,2660 50    59,20
7300040 7300140 7300240 M  32x1,5 13,0-21,0 12,0 36 42,0-51,0  3,2320 25  100,30
7300050 7300150 7300250 M  40x1,5 16,0-­28,0 12,0 46 52,0-65,0    7,0000 10    241,80
7300060 7300160 7300260 M  50x1,5 21,0-35,0 14,0 55 59,0-­72,0  10,6000 4    372,90
7300070 7300170 7300270 M  63x1,5 34,0-­48,0 15,0 68 64,0-­78,0  16,4000 3    578,60
7300300 7300400 7300500 M  12x1,5 3,0-­7,0 15,0 16 35,0-40,0  0,5040 50  36,60
7300310 7300410 7300510 M  16x1,5 4,5-10,0 15,0 20 37,0-­43,0    0,8500 50  43,50
7300320 7300420 7300520 M  20x1,5 6,0-13,0 15,0 24 41,0-50,0  1,4240 50  52,00
7300330 7300430 7300530 M  25x1,5 9,0-­17,0 15,0 29 43,0-52,0    1,8000 50    75,90
7300340 7300440 7300540 M  32x1,5 13,0-21,0 15,0 36 45,0-54,0    3,0970 25    124,80
7300350 7300450 7300550 M  40x1,5 16,0-­28,0 18,0 46 58,0-­71,0    7,0200 10    371,60
7300360 7300460 7300560 M  50x1,5 21,0-35,0 18,0 55 63,0-­76,0  10,2300 10    707,20
7300370 7300470 7300570 M  63x1,5 34,0-­48,0 18,0 68 67,0-­87,0    15,0700 10    1.002,90
7300600 7300700 7300800 M  12x1,5 3,0-­7,0    9,0 16 29,0-­34,0    0,4880 500    24,80
7300610 7300710 7300810 M  16x1,5 4,5-10,0    9,0 20 31,0-­37,0    0,8020 500    28,40
7300620 7300720 7300820 M  20x1,5 6,0-13,0 10,0 24 36,0-46,0  1,3060 500  33,60
7300630 7300730 7300830 M  25x1,5 9,0-­17,0 10,0 29 38,0-­47,0  2,2660 450  46,00
7300640 7300740 7300840 M  32x1,5 13,0-21,0 12,0 36 42,0-51,0  3,2320 250    78,00
7300650 7300750 7300850 M  40x1,5 16,0-­28,0 12,0 46 52,0-65,0    7,0000 100    188,00
7300660 7300760 7300860 M  50x1,5 21,0-35,0 14,0 55 59,0-­72,0  10,6000 40    290,00
7300670 7300770 7300870 M  63x1,5 34,0-­48,0 15,0 68 64,0-­78,0  16,4000 30  450,00
7300900 7300950 NPT  3/8“ 4,0-­8,0 10,5 19 32,0-36,0    0,8120 50    49,40
7300910 7300960 NPT  1/2“ 6,0-12,0 14,0 24 35,0-41,0  1,3340 50    68,60
7300920 7300970 NPT  3/4“ 10,0-­18,0 14,3 33 43,0-50,0    2,6720 25    69,70
7300905 7300955 NPT  3/8“ 4,0-­8,0 10,5 19 32,0-36,0    0,8100 500    49,40
7300915 7300965 NPT  1/2“ 6,0-12,0 14,0 24 35,0-41,0    1,3280 500    68,60
7300925 7300975 NPT  3/4“ 10,0-­18,0 14,3 33 43,0-50,0  2,6320 250    69,70
7301000 7301100 PG  7 3,0-6,0    9,0 15 28,0-­32,0  0,4250 50    27,10
7301010 7301110 PG  9 4,0-­8,0    9,0 19 32,0-36,0    0,7340 50    27,70
7301020 7301120 PG 11 5,0-10,0    9,0 22 33,0-­39,0  1,0320 50  34,30
7301030 7301130 PG 13,5 6,0-12,0 10,0 24 35,0-41,0  1,2640 50    38,20
7301040 7301140 PG 16 8,0-­14,0 11,0 27 38,0-­44,0    0,9500 50  40,60
7301050 7301150 PG 21 10,0-­18,0 11,0 33 43,0-50,0    2,6760 25    62,70
7301060 7301160 PG  29 16,0-25,0 12,0 42 47,0-­56,0    4,9450 20    138,00
7301070 7301170 PG 36 22,0-32,0 14,0 53 56,0-65,0    8,6600 10    447,50
7301080 7301180 PG 42 28,0-­38,0 14,0 60 58,0-­67,0  12,2000 5    685,50
7301090 7301190 PG  48 36,0-44,0 15,0 65 60,0-­68,0    13,7500 4    813,20
7301200 7301300 PG  7 3,0-6,0    9,0 15 28,0-­32,0  0,4250 500    27,10
7301210 7301310 PG  9 4,0-­8,0    9,0 19 32,0-36,0    0,7340 500    27,70
7301220 7301320 PG 11 5,0-10,0    9,0 22 33,0-­39,0  1,0320 500  34,30
7301230 7301330 PG 13,5 6,0-12,0 10,0 24 35,0-41,0  1,2640 500    38,20
7301240 7301340 PG 16 8,0-­14,0 11,0 27 38,0-­44,0    0,9500 500  40,60
7301250 7301350 PG 21 10,0-­18,0 11,0 33 43,0-50,0    2,6760 250    62,70
7301260 7301360 PG  29 16,0-25,0 12,0 42 47,0-­56,0    4,9450 200    138,00
7301270 7301370 PG 36 22,0-32,0 14,0 53 56,0-65,0    8,6600 100    447,50
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Gegenmuttern  PA Lock nut PA

Anwendung
Gegenmutter  aus  Polyamid,  ohne  Kragen,  passend  für  alle  gängigen  ISO-­,  PG-­  und  NPT-­
Anschlussgewinde.

Application
Lock  nut  made  of  polyamide,  without  flange,  fitting  all  common  ISO,  PG  and  NPT  threads.

Besonderheiten/Hinweise
●  Bauform  A:  hochwertige  Ausführung
●  Bauform  B:  kostengünstige  Alternative

Special features/details
●  Model  A:  High  quality  version
●  Model  B:  Reasonably  priced  alternative

Aufbau & technische Daten
Material:   Polyamid  6  glasfaserverstärkt
Standardfarben:   hellgrau  (RAL7035)
   schwarz  (RAL9005)
   dunkelgrau  (RAL  7001)
Dauertemperatur: -40°C bis +100°C
kurzzeitig  ca.:   +150°C

Structure  &  specifications
Material:   polyamide  6  glass  fibre  reinforced
Colours:   light  grey  (RAL7035)
   black  (RAL9005)
   dark  grey  (RAL  7001)
Continuous operating temp.: -40°C to +100°C
Short periods up to approx.:  +150°C
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Artikel-­Nr.  grau
article no. grey

Artikel-­Nr.  schwarz
article  no.  black

Artikel-­Nr.  dunkelgrau
article  no.  dark  grey

Bauform
design

Innengewinde
inner thread

SW  1
mm

Höhe
height
mm

Gewicht  kg/100  Stück
weight  kg/100  pieces

VPE  in  Stück
units per item

Preis  €/100  Stck.
price  €/100  pieces

7340000 7340100 7340200 B M  12x1,5 18 5,0 100  4,60
7340010 7340110 7340210 B M  16x1,5 22 5,0 100  5,50
7340020 7340120 7340220 B M  20x1,5 26 6,0 100  6,00
7340030 7340130 7340230 B M  25x1,5 32 6,0 100    8,10
7340040 7340140 7340240 B M  32x1,5 41 7,0 100    12,90
7340050 7340150 7340250 B M  40x1,5 50 7,0 50    32,90
7340060 7340160 7340260 B M  50x1,5 60 8,0 50    46,70
7340070 7340170 7340270 B M  63x1,5 75 8,0 50  53,10
7340300 7340400 7340500 B PG  7 19 5,0 100  4,20
7340310 7340410 7340510 B PG  9 22 5,0 100  4,30
7340320 7340420 7340520 B PG 11 24 6,0 100    4,80
7340330 7340430 7340530 B PG 13,5 27 6,0 100  5,10
7340340 7340440 7340540 B PG 16 30 6,0 100    5,90
7340350 7340450 7340550 B PG 21 36 7,0 100    7,70
7340360 7340460 7340560 B PG  29 46 7,0 50  13,30
7340370 7340470 7340570 B PG 36 60 8,0 50    21,90
7340380 7340480 7340580 B PG 42 65 8,0 50  24,00
7340390 7340490 7340590 B PG  48 70 8,0 50  33,50
7341000 7341200 7341400 A M  12x1,5 18 5,0 0,1390 100    8,30
7341010 7341210 7341410 A M  12x1,5 18 5,0 0,1390 1000    8,10
7341020 7341220 7341420 A M  16x1,5 22 5,0 0,1660 100    8,50
7341030 7341230 7341430 A M  16x1,5 22 5,0 0,1660 1000    8,30
7341040 7341240 7341440 A M  20x1,5 27 5,0 0,2390 100  10,30
7341050 7341250 7341450 A M  20x1,5 27 5,0 0,2390 1000  10,10
7341060 7341260 7341460 A M  25x1,5 32 6,0 0,3560 100    13,80
7341070 7341270 7341470 A M  32x1,5 40 6,0 0,5180 100    32,90
7341080 7341280 7341480 A M  40x1,5 50 7,0 0,9420 50  51,50
7341090 7341290 7341490 A M  50x1,5 60 7,0 1,1800 25    89,80
7341100 7341300 7341500 A M  63x1,5 75 7,0 1,7800 10    114,90
7341600 7341800 A PG  7 19 5,0 0,1420 100    8,60
7341610 7341810 A PG  7 19 5,0 0,1420 1000    8,40
7341620 7341820 A PG  9 22 5,0 0,1710 100    8,60
7341630 7341830 A PG  9 22 5,0 0,1710 1000    8,40  
7341640 7341840 A PG 11 24 5,0 0,1720 100    9,10
7341650 7341850 A PG 11 24 5,0 0,1720 1000    8,90
7341660 7341860 A PG 13,5 27 6,0 0,2570 100  10,20
7341670 7341870 A PG 13,5 27 6,0 0,2570 1000  10,00
7341680 7341880 A PG 16 30 6,0 0,3150 100    10,70
7341690 7341890 A PG 16 30 6,0 0,3150 1000  10,50
7341700 7341900 A PG 21 36 7,0 0,4630 100    16,90
7341710 7341910 A PG 21 36 7,0 0,4630 1000    16,70
7341720 7341920 A PG  29 46 7,0 0,7000 50    28,60
7341730 7341930 A PG 36 60 8,0 1,5280 25    71,50
7341740 7341940 A PG 42 73 8,0 1,5000 25    100,70
7341750 7341950 A PG  48 78 8,0 1,6900 10  126,40
7340600 7340700 A 3/8“  NPT 24 7,0 100    23,70
7340610 7340710 A 1/2“  NPT 27 6,0 100    23,70
7340620 7340720 A 3/4“  NPT 32 7,0 100    33,90
7340630 7340730 A 1“  NPT 40 7,0 50    77,50
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Aufbau & technische Daten
Material:   Polyamid  6  glasfaserverstärkt,  O-­Ring:  EPDM
Standardfarben:   hellgrau  (RAL7035)
   schwarz  (RAL9005)
   dunkelgrau  (RAL  7001)
Dauertemperatur: -40°C bis +100°C
kurzzeitig  ca.:   +150°C

15.27.20.02

Verschlussschrauben PA
IP 54

Screw plug PA
IP 54

Anwendung
Verschlussschraube  aus  Polyamid  dient  zum  sicheren  Verschließen  von  nicht  genutzten  Gewinde-­  
oder Durchgangsbohrungen.

Application
Screw plug made of polyamide is used to securely close unused threads or through holes.

Besonderheiten/Hinweise
●  ISO-­  und  PG-­Ausführung

Special features/details
●  ISO  and  PG  design

Aufbau & technische Daten
Material:   Polyamid  6  glasfaserverstärkt
Standardfarben:   hellgrau  (RAL7035)
   schwarz  (RAL9005)
   dunkelgrau  (RAL  7001)
Dauertemperatur: -40°C bis +100°C
kurzzeitig  ca.:   +150°C

Structure  &  specifications
Material:   polyamide  6  glass  fibre  reinforced
Colours:   light  grey  (RAL7035)
   black  (RAL9005)
   dark  grey  (RAL  7001)
Continuous operating temp.: -40°C to +100°C
Short periods up to approx.: +150°C

Verschlussschrauben PA
mit O-Ring, IP 68

Screw plug PA
with O-ring, IP 68

Anwendung
Verschlussschraube  aus  Polyamid  mit  montiertem  O-­Ring,  dient  zum  sicheren  Verschließen  von  
nicht  genutzten  Gewinde-­  oder  Durchgangsbohrungen.

Application
Screw  plug  made  of  polyamide  with  installed  O-­ring,  is  used  to  securely  close  unused  threads  or  
through holes.

Besonderheiten/Hinweise
●  ISO-­Ausführung

Special features/details
●  ISO  design

Structure  &  specifications
Material:   polyamide  6  glass  fibre  reinforced,  O-­ring:  EPDM
Colours:   light  grey  (RAL7035)
   black  (RAL9005)
   dark  grey  (RAL  7001)
Continuous operating temp.: -40°C to +100°C
Short periods up to approx.: +150°C
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Artikel-­Nr.  grau
article no. grey

Artikel-­Nr.  schwarz
article  no.  black

Artikel-­Nr.  dunkelgrau
article  no.  dark  grey

Außengewinde
external thread

L
mm

TL
mm

Gewicht  kg/VPE
weight  kg/unit

VPE  in  Stück
units per item

Preis  €/100  Stck.
price  €/100  pieces

7344000 7344200 7344400 M  12x1,5  6,0    8,0 0,0960 100    5,90
7344010 7344210 7344410 M  12x1,5  6,0    8,0 0,9600 1000    5,90
7344020 7344220 7344420 M  16x1,5  6,0    9,0 0,1760 100    6,90
7344030 7344230 7344430 M  16x1,5  6,0    9,0 1,7600 1000    6,90
7344040 7344240 7344440 M  20x1,5  6,0    9,5 0,2560 100    8,50
7344050 7344250 7344450 M  20x1,5  6,0    9,5 2,5600 1000    8,50
7344060 7344260 7344460 M  25x1,5    8,0  11,5 0,4000 100    12,70
7344070 7344270 7344470 M  25x1,5    8,0  11,5 4,0000 1000    12,70
7344080 7344280 7344480 M  32x1,5    8,0  12,0 0,5710 100    18,60
7344090 7344290 7344490 M  32x1,5    8,0  12,0 5,7100 1000    18,60
7344100 7344300 7344500 M  40x1,5    8,0  13,0 0,9500 50    32,80
7344110 7344310 7344510 M  50x1,5  10,0  15,0 1,4300 50    52,70
7344120 7344320 7344520 M  63x1,5  12,0    17,0 2,2960 25    77,70
7344600 PG  7  6,0    8,0 0,0900 100    7,40
7344620 PG  9  6,0    9,0 0,1800 100    9,20
7344640 PG 11  6,0    9,0 0,1650 100  5,50
7344660 PG 13,5  6,0    9,5 0,2030 100    7,00
7344680 PG 16  6,0    9,5 0,2540 100    7,40
7344700 PG 21    8,0  11,0 0,4570 100    8,60
7344710 PG  29    8,0  12,0 0,7170 100  24,50
7344720 PG 36  10,0  15,0 1,3000 25    45,80
7344730 PG 42  10,0  16,0 1,8720 25    59,40
7344740 PG  48  12,0  16,0 2,4000 25  65,30

Artikel-­Nr.  grau
article no. grey

Artikel-­Nr.  schwarz
article  no.  black

Artikel-­Nr.  dunkelgrau
article  no.  dark  grey

Außengewinde
external thread

L
mm

TL
mm

Gewicht  kg/VPE
weight  kg/unit

VPE  in  Stück
units per item

Preis  €/100  Stck.
price  €/100  pieces

7345000 7345200 7345400 M  12x1,5  6,0    8,0 0,0920 100    12,70
7345010 7345210 7345410 M  12x1,5  6,0    8,0 0,9200 1000    12,70
7345020 7345220 7345420 M  16x1,5  6,0    9,0 0,1890 100    12,70
7345030 7345230 7345430 M  16x1,5  6,0    9,0 1,8900 1000    12,70
7345040 7345240 7345440 M  20x1,5  6,0    9,5 0,2600 100  13,60
7345050 7345250 7345450 M  20x1,5  6,0    9,5 2,6000 1000  13,60
7345060 7345260 7345460 M  25x1,5    8,0  11,5 0,4160 100    18,80
7345070 7345270 7345470 M  25x1,5    8,0  11,5 4,1600 1000    18,80
7345080 7345280 7345480 M  32x1,5    8,0  12,0 0,6040 100    27,30
7345090 7345290 7345490 M  32x1,5    8,0  12,0 6,0400 1000    27,30
7345100 7345300 7345500 M  40x1,5    8,0  13,0 0,9960 50  43,20
7345110 7345310 7345510 M  50x1,5  10,0  15,0 1,4120 50    75,40
7345120 7345320 7345520 M  63x1,5  12,0    17,0 2,4320 25  106,60



TEKAPLUS® 2750 Verschraubungszubehör
Cable glands accessories

15.27.50

Reduzierungen PA
Sechskant

Reduction PA
hexagonal 

Anwendung
Mit  Reduzierungen  kann  von  großen  Gewinden  oder  Durchgangsbohrungen  auf  kleinere  Gewinde  
reduziert  werden.  

Application
With  a  reduction  it  is  possible  to  reduce  from  large  threads  or  through  holes  onto  smaller  threads.  

Besonderheiten/Hinweise
●  Es  gibt  folgende  Gewindekombinationen  (Aussengwinde-­Innengewinde):
   ISO-­ISO,  PG-­PG,  ISO-­PG,  PG-­ISO
●  2  Bauformen

Special features/details
●  The  following  thread  combinations  are  available  (male-­female  thread):    
   ISO-­ISO,  PG-­PG,  ISO-­PG,  PG-­ISO
●  2  models

Aufbau & technische Daten
Material:   Polyamid  6  glasfaserverstärkt
Standardfarbe:   hellgrau  (RAL7035)
Dauertemperatur: -40°C bis +100°C
Eigenschaften:   Bauform  A:  hoch,  mit  Sechskant
   Bauform  B:  flach,  mit  Sechskant

Structure  &  specifications
Material:   polyamide  6  glass  fibre  reinforced
Colour:   light  grey  (RAL7035)
Continuous operating temp.: -40°C to +100°C
Properties:   Model  A:  High,  hexagonal
   Model  B:  Flat,  hexagonal
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Artikel-­Nr.  grau
article no. grey

Bauform
design

Außengewinde
external thread

Innengewinde
inner thread

L
mm

SW
mm

TL
mm

Gewicht  kg/100  Stück
weight  kg/100  pieces

VPE  in  Stück
units per item

Preis  €/100  Stck.
price  €/100  pieces

7349000 B M  16x1,5 M  12x1,5    9,0 20 16,0 0,7090 100    24,70
7349010 B M  20x1,5 M  12x1,5    9,0 24 16,0 0,5860 100    27,30
7349020 B M  20x1,5 M  16x1,5    9,0 24 27,0 0,4500 100    27,30
7349030 B M  25x1,5 M  12x1,5  10,0 29 17,0 0,8060 100    37,70
7349040 B M  25x1,5 M  16x1,5  10,0 29 17,0 0,8730 100    37,70
7349050 B M  25x1,5 M  20x1,5  10,0 29 17,0 0,6720 100    37,70
7349060 B M  32x1,5 M  16x1,5  12,0 36 19,0 1,4660 50    76,70
7349070 B M  32x1,5 M  20x1,5  12,0 36 19,0 1,4800 50    76,70
7349080 B M  32x1,5 M  25x1,5  12,0 36 19,0 1,1740 50    76,70
7349090 B M  40x1,5 M  20x1,5  12,0 46 19,0 2,4280 25  153,40
7349100 B M  40x1,5 M  25x1,5  12,0 46 19,0 2,3440 25  153,40
7349110 B M  40x1,5 M  32x1,5  12,0 46 19,0 1,8960 25  153,40
7349120 B M  50x1,5 M  25x1,5  14,0 55 21,0 3,5300 5    195,00
7349130 B M  50x1,5 M  32x1,5  14,0 55 21,0 3,3600 5    195,00
7349140 B M  50x1,5 M  40x1,5  14,0 55 21,0 2,9200 5    195,00
7349150 B M  63x1,5 M  32x1,5  15,0 65 22,0 4,4500 5    273,00
7349160 B M  63x1,5 M  40x1,5  15,0 65 22,0 4,6200 5    273,00
7349170 B M  63x1,5 M  50x1,5  15,0 65 22,0 3,4000 5    273,00
7349200 A PG  9 PG  7    9,0 20 27,0 0,6890 100  24,00
7349210 B PG 11 PG  7    9,0 22 16,0 0,4870 100  32,30
7349220 A PG 11 PG  9    9,0 22 27,0 0,7520 100  36,40
7349240 A PG 13,5 PG  9  10,0 24 28,0 1,0170 100    45,80
7349250 A PG 13,5 PG 11  10,0 24 28,0 0,8350 100  34,40
7349270 A PG 16 PG 11  10,0 27 28,0 1,0960 100    45,80
7349280 A PG 16 PG 13,5  10,0 27 28,0 0,9930 100  41,60
7349300 B PG 21 PG 13,5  12,0 33 19,0 1,0830 100  52,00
7349310 B PG 21 PG 16  12,0 33 19,0 0,9520 100  104,00
7349330 B PG  29 PG 16  12,0 42 19,0 1,8740 50    124,80
7349340 B PG  29 PG 21  12,0 42 19,0 1,5920 50  130,00
7349360 B PG 36 PG 21  14,0 53 21,0 2,9040 50    239,20
7349370 B PG 36 PG  29  14,0 53 21,0 2,7100 10    228,80
7349380 B PG 42 PG 21  14,0 60 21,0 3,1500 10  353,60
7349390 B PG 42 PG  29  14,0 60 21,0 3,6000 10    270,40
7349400 B PG 42 PG 36  14,0 60 21,0 2,7200 10    208,00
7349410 B PG  48 PG  29  15,0 65 22,0 4,2800 10    374,40
7349420 B PG  48 PG 36  15,0 65 22,0 3,8600 10  364,00
7349430 B PG  48 PG 42  15,0 65 22,0 2,3000 10  353,60
7349500 A M  16x1,5 PG  9    9,0 20 27,0 0,6120 25  21,50
7349510 A M  20x1,5 PG 11    9,0 24 27,0 0,8000 25  24,60
7349520 B M  25x1,5 PG 13,5  10,0 24 17,0 0,7000 25  36,40
7349530 A M  25x1,5 PG 16  10,0 29 28,0 1,1120 25  36,40
7349540 B M  32x1,5 PG 16  12,0 36 19,0 1,3900 10    84,10
7349550 A M  32x1,5 PG 21  12,0 36 30,0 1,7500 10    84,10
7349560 B M  40x1,5 PG 21  12,0 46 19,0 2,2100 10    85,70
7349570 A M  40x1,5 PG  29  12,0 46 30,0 2,6600 10    85,70
7349580 A M  50x1,5 PG 36  14,0 55 32,0 3,6000 5  214,30
7349590 B M  63x1,5 PG 42  15,0 68 22,0 3,5400 5    395,20
7349600 A M  63x1,5 PG  48  15,0 68 33,0 4,7800 5    395,20
7349700 A PG  7 M  12    9,0 16 27,0 0,4480 25  34,40
7349710 A PG  9 M  12    9,0 20 27,0 0,7240 25    38,50
7349720 A PG 11 M  16    9,0 22 27,0 0,7520 25    40,80
7349730 A PG 13,5 M  16  10,0 24 28,0 1,0240 25  45,00
7349740 A PG 13,5 M  20  10,0 24 28,0 0,7760 25  45,00
7349750 A PG 16 M  20  10,0 27 28,0 1,0560 25    47,30
7349760 A PG 21 M  25  12,0 33 30,0 1,6200 10    55,80
7349770 B PG  29 M  32  12,0 42 19,0 1,3800 10    75,10
7349780 B PG 36 M  40  14,0 53 21,0 2,2900 10    203,70
7349790 B PG 42 M  40  14,0 60 21,0 3,7000 5    375,10
7349800 A PG 42 M  50  14,0 60 32,0 4,2200 5    375,10
7349810 B PG  48 M  50  15,0 65 22,0 3,7400 5  503,60
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Aufbau & technische Daten
Material:   NBR
Standardfarbe:   schwarz
Dauertemperatur: -30°C bis +100°C
Shorehärte:   A,  70°
Reißdehnung:   mittel

Structure  &  specifications
Material:   NBR
Colour:   black
Continuous operating temp.: -30°C to +100°C
Shore:   A,  70°
Elongation  at  break:   medium

O-­Ringe  NBR O-­rings  NBR

Besonderheiten/Hinweise
●  Viele  internationale  Normen,  z.B.  AS  568A,  BS  1086,  SMS  1586,  DIN  3771,  ISO  3601  u.v.m.

Special features/details
●  Different  international  standards,  e.g.  AS  568A,  BS  1086,  DIN  3771,  ISO  3601,  etc.

TEKAPLUS® 2765 Verschraubungszubehör
Cable glands accessories

Anwendung
Mit  O-­Ringen  lässt  sich  die  Schutzart  einer  Verschraubung,  oder  eines  anderen  Produktes  mit  
Anschlussgewinde,  am  Übergang  zum  Gehäuse  verbessern.  O-­Ringe  gibt  es  in  einer  Vielzahl  von  
Innendurchmessern  und  Schnurstärken.

Application
With  the  O-­ring  it  is  possible  to  improve  the  protection  of  the  cable  gland  or  another  product  with  
connection  thread  on  the  change  over  to  the  casing.  O-­rings  are  available  in  different  inner  diame-
ters  and  material  thickness.
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Artikel-­Nr.
article no.

Innen Ø
inner Ø

mm

Schnurstärke
material  thickness

mm

passend  für  metrisch
suitable for metric

passend  für  PG
suitable for PG

passend  für  NPT
suitable for NPT

passend  für
suitable for

VPE  in  Stück
units per item

Preis  €/100  Stck.
price  €/100  pieces

7347600    5,28 1,78 1/16“ 100  2,50
7347610    6,86 1,78 M  10 100    107,30
7347620    7,65 1,78 1/8“ G  1/8“ 100  2,50
7347630    9,25 1,78 M  12 100  3,50
7347640    10,82 1,78 PG  7 100  3,50
7347650  11,11 1,78 1/4“ G  1/4“ 100  3,50
7347660  12,42 1,78 PG  9 100    3,70
7347670  13,30 1,78 M  16 100  4,20
7347680  15,20 1,78 3/8“ G  3/8“ 100  16,00
7347690  15,60 1,78 PG 11 100    4,80
7347700    17,17 1,78 M  20 100  5,10
7347710    18,77 1,78 PG 13,5 100  5,30
7347720    19,15 1,78 1/2“ G  1/2“ 100  5,50
7347730  20,35 1,78 PG 16 G  5/8“ 100    5,70
7347740    21,95 1,78 M  25 100  6,20
7347750  23,52 1,78 3/4“ G  3/4“ 100  6,30
7347760  26,00 2,00 PG 21 100    6,70
7347770    27,50 2,00 G  7/8“ 100  13,10
7347780    28,00 2,00 M  32 100    7,20
7347790  30,00 2,00 1“ G  1“ 100    7,50
7347800  34,00 2,00 PG  29 100    8,20
7347810  35,00 2,00 G  1  1/8“ 100    8,50
7347820  36,00 2,00 M  40 100    9,10
7347830    39,00 2,00 1  1/4“ G  1  1/4“ 100  15,40
7347840  42,00 2,00 G  1  3/8“ 100    11,70
7347850  44,00 2,00 PG 36 100    11,90
7347860  45,00 2,00 1  1/2“ G  1  1/2“ 100  12,00
7347870  46,00 2,00 M  50 100  12,20
7347880    48,00 2,00 G  1  3/4“ 100  13,00
7347890  50,00 2,00 PG 42 100    13,70
7347900  55,00 2,00 PG  48 100    14,90
7347910  56,00 2,00 2“ G  2“ 100  16,60
7347920    59,00 2,00 M  63 100  30,50
7347930  61,00 2,00 G  2  1/4“ 100    27,30
7347940    68,00 2,50 M  72 100    38,10
7347950    69,00 2,50 2  1/2“ G  2  1/2“ 100    39,20
7347960    70,00 2,50 M  75 100    25,70
7347970    75,00 2,50 M  80 100    27,00
7347980    77,00 2,50 G  2  3/4“ 100    41,90
7347990    83,00 3,00 3“ G  3“ 100    37,80
7349900    88,00 3,00 G  3  1/4“ 100  25,60
7349910    95,00 3,00 3  1/2“ G  3  1/2“ 100  31,40
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